PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TX55 - Nantes Hi-Vis
Coverall

Collection: Portwest Texo
High-Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton 245g

Box Quantity: 18

Product information

This stylish Coverall offers complete certified
protection for anyone working near motorways
or traffic. Useful features include knee pad
pockets and back elastication for ease of
movement.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3
GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)

GO/RY

ENISO20471 <z
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Portwest Texo High-Visibility
Combining safety and style, the Portwest Texo
High Visibility range is suitable for diverse work
environments. The polyester/cotton fabric offers
superior comfort and durability. The design
includes modern features such as multi layered
pockets, comfort waistbands, ergonomic
kneepad pockets and twin stitched seams.

High Visibility

High Visibility Warning Clothing Our
High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested
to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for
those who will not compromise on style, comfort,
protection and performance. These garments
are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible
in all conditions.

Features

- CE certified

- Phone pocket

- Knee pad pockets

- Hook and loop adjustable cuffs
- Hook and loop adjustable hem

- Texpel finish

Available colours

Orange/Navy

Short

Reg
S - 3XL
S - 3XL

Tall

XTall




PORTWEST
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TX55 - Nantes Hi-Vis Coverall
Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

SATRA  (Notified Body No.: 0321)
SATRA Technology Park

Telford Way, Kettering
Northamptonshire, NN16 85D, UK
Cert No: 4868

Wash care

w X B

Warnings
Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

MAX
25x

A

Item Colour
TX550NRS
TX550NRM
TX550NRL
TX550NRXL
TX550NRXXL

TX550NRXXXL

Weight (Kg)
1.0000
1.0500
1.0900
1.1400
1.1800
1.2200

Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy
Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Orange/Navy

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham

us

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do
not dry clean.

Cubic (m3)
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693
0.0693

EAN13

5036108191802
5036108191796
5036108191789
5036108191819
5036108191826
5036108191833

DUN14

15036108678300
15036108678294
15036108678287
15036108678317
15036108678324
15036108678331
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