PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TX55 - Nantes Hi-Vis

Coverall

Collection: Portwest Texo

High-Visibility
Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 65% Polyester, 35%

Cotton 245g **Box Quantity:** 18



This stylish Coverall offers complete certified protection for anyone working near motorways or traffic. Useful features include knee pad pockets and back elastication for ease of movement.

Standards

EN ISO 20471 Class 3 GO/RT 3279 Issue 8 (orange only)







Portwest Texo High-Visibility

Combining safety and style, the Portwest Texo High Visibility range is suitable for diverse work environments. The polyester/cotton fabric offers superior comfort and durability. The design includes modern features such as multi layered pockets, comfort waistbands, ergonomic kneepad pockets and twin stitched seams.

High Visibility

High Visibility Warning Clothing Our High-Visibility range is fully certified and tested to EN ISO 20471 & EN343 standards, ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance. These garments are designed to keep you warm, dry and visible in all conditions.

Features

- CE certified
- Phone pocket
- Knee pad pockets
- Hook and loop adjustable cuffs
- Hook and loop adjustable hem
- Texpel finish



Available colours

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Orange/Navy		S - 3XL		
Yellow/Navy		S - 3XL		

PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

TX55 - Nantes Hi-Vis Coverall Commodity Code: 6203433100

Test House

SATRA (Notified Body No.: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park Telford Way, Kettering

Northamptonshire, NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 4868

Wash care



Warnings

Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
TX55ONRS	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	35.0	1.0000	0.0693	5036108191802	15036108678300
TX55ONRM	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	35.0	1.0500	0.0693	5036108191796	15036108678294
TX55ONRL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	35.0	1.0900	0.0693	5036108191789	15036108678287
TX55ONRXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	35.0	1.1400	0.0693	5036108191819	15036108678317
TX55ONRXXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	35.0	1.1800	0.0693	5036108191826	15036108678324
TX55ONRXXXL	Orange/Navy	55.0	36.0	35.0	1.2200	0.0693	5036108191833	15036108678331